

EFFICIENT MOTOR & ENGINEERING WORKS PTE LTD

37 LOYANG WAY SINGAPORE 508734

VEHICLE NO : GBJ4481S

MAKE & MODEL : TOYOTA / HIACE DX 2.8 AUTO

CHASSIS NO : GDH2012004763

DATE : 15 NOV 2021

CLAIM TYPE : TP CLAIM

D.O.A : 13 NOV 2021

TO : AIG

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST & REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	COST PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1	FRONT BUMPER / BR		\$ 541.20	\$ 541.20
2	1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH / BR		\$ 143.40	\$ 143.40
3	1	HARNES CASING RH / BR		\$ 93.40	\$ 93.40
4	2	HEADLAMP ASSY LH/RH / BR		\$ 2,453.10	\$ 4,906.20
5	2	HEADLAMP BRACKET LH/RH x nn		\$ 29.70	\$ 59.40
6	1	AIR CLEANER BOX / BR		\$ 801.90	\$ 801.90
7	1	STEP GARNISH RH / BR		\$ 161.90	\$ 161.90
8	1	FRT DOOR RH / DD		\$ 1,887.10	\$ 1,887.10
9	2	FRT DOOR HINGE RH ?		\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00
10	1	FRT DOOR WINDOW OUTER MDNG RH / CUT		\$ 99.00	\$ 99.00
11	1	FRT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH x nn		\$ 287.50	\$ 287.50
12	1	FRT DOOR WINDOW REGULATOR RH x nn		\$ 256.30	\$ 256.30
13	1	FRT DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR RH x nn		\$ 852.10	\$ 852.10
14	1	FRT PILLAR OUTER RH x R		\$ 434.20	\$ 434.20
15	1	SIDE MIRROR ASSY RH / MIS		\$ 1,782.90	\$ 1,782.90
16	1	FRT GRILLE OUTER MDNG TOP / BR		\$ 221.70	\$ 221.70
17	1	FRT GRILLE OUTER MDNG LOWER / BR		\$ 383.20	\$ 383.20
18	1	FRT GRILLE INNER / BR		\$ 568.60	\$ 568.60
19	1	CORNER PANEL / DD (RH)		\$ 268.40	\$ 268.40
20	1	BRAKE BOOSTER CYLINDER CAP x mis (nc)		\$ 72.20	\$ 72.20
				\$ 11,447.80	\$ 14,040.60

TOTAL PRICE	\$ 14,040.60
LESS 25%	\$ 3,510.15
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 10,530.45

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET / nec		\$ 50.00	\$ 30 / 50.00
2	1	FRONT DOOR STICKER RH / nec		\$ 50.00	\$ 40 / 50.00
3	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS / nec		\$ 50.00	\$ 15 / 50.00

TOTAL S/NETT	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
---------------------	------------------	------------------

Labour Charges

1	To cut & weld damaged panels front pillar outer, step panel, frt floor panel & other inner panels, to remove & replace damaged parts.	\$ 1,000.00	500
2	To check and rectify lighting & wiring harness	\$ 50.00	30
3	To putty, spray painting for Front RH, Portions & affected areas.	\$ 1,000.00	800
4	To transfer components to new door.	\$ 150.00	50
5	To do artwork company sticker.	\$ 350.00	150
6	To apply anti rust coat and Tuff Kote affected areas	\$ 100.00	30
7	To do wheel alignment.	\$ 100.00	X

TOTAL LABOUR

\$ 2,750.00

Total Cost of Repairs

\$ 13,430.45

(Total parts + Total S/Nett + Total Labour Cost)

Stere (LKK) w/p

17/11/21

Lump-Sump

Resing After Spray

5 days